Certificate in Product Quality and Reliability Assurance 1

CERTIFICATE IN PRODUCT QUALITY AND RELIABILITY

ASSURANCE

Curriculum

Code

Required Courses
INTM 518

MMAE 560
MMAE 589
MMAE 590

Title

Industrial Risk Management

Statistical Quality and Process Control
Applications in Reliability Engineering |
Applications in Reliability Engineering Il

Credit Hours
(12)

3

3

3

3

Total Credit Hours

12



